

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 503 OF 2001

SANGHI MOTORS (BOMBAY) PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.K. SANGHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report dt.24.8.06)

Date: 14/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

For Mrs. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.(N.P.)

Ms. Mukti Chaudhry,Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv(N.P.)

Mr. M.J. Paul ,Adv(N.P.)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog ,Adv(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for impleadment is dismissed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(KANWAL SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

H)