

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3687 OF 2006

RAJNI SANGHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN INDIAN STATE MOTORS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for substitution of deceased respondent and with office report)

WITH

C.A.No.503/2001

(With appln.(s) for substitution of deceased respondent and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2763 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for modification and bringing Lrs. on record and restoration and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Conmt.Pet.(C)No.21/2008 In C.A.No.2763/2002

Date: 06/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury ,Adv

M/s.K.J.John & Co., Adv.

Mr.V.Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Ms.Prathiba Jain, Adv.

Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr.Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr.C.K.Sasi, Adv.

Ms.Mukti Chaudhry, Adv.

2

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not today.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master