

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3687 OF 2006

RAJNI SANGHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN INDIAN STATE MOTORS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on Default)

Date: 04/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv

Mr. P.S.N & Co.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv

Mr. Shekhar Kumr, Adv.

Mr. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jadadeesan, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before another Bench of the Hon'ble Chamber
Judge.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER